FY26 General Revenue Allocation
VCVP Description

Division Description

Budget Original

Campus Departments
Campus Operations
Chancellor

Exec VC Health Affairs

Exec Vice Chancellor & Prov

Exec Vice Chancellor & Prov Total
Extension

VC Advancement

VC Bus Ops & Strategic Init

VC Finance & Business Services
VC for Human Resources

VC Information & Access Tech
VC MU Research Reactor

VC Research-Innovation-Impact
VC Strategic Comm & Marketing
Vice Chancellor Student Affrs

Ag, Food & Nat Resources
Arts & Science

Business

Education & Human Development
Engineering

Health Sciences
Journalism

Law

Medicine

Nursing

Provost

Veterinary Medicine

$411,249,405
82,019,224
3,095,244
522,431
38,415,770
105,404,762
30,390,070
23,495,242
37,688,143
24,588,043
15,472,723
11,918,353
41,450,793
9,681,183
72,195,550
21,548,118
$432,248,750
23,955,863
6,357,721
1,363,168
4,488,990
1,657,784
33,434,661
2,061,668
23,732,359
9,218,916
5,495,713

Grand Total

$1,040,901,897




