FY26 General Revenue Allocation		
VCVP Description	Division Description	Budget Original
Campus Departments		\$411,249,405
Campus Operations		82,019,224
Chancellor		3,095,244
Exec VC Health Affairs		522,431
Exec Vice Chancellor & Prov	Ag, Food & Nat Resources	38,415,770
	Arts & Science	105,404,762
	Business	30,390,070
	Education & Human Development	23,495,242
	Engineering	37,688,143
	Health Sciences	24,588,043
	Journalism	15,472,723
	Law	11,918,353
	Medicine	41,450,793
	Nursing	9,681,183
	Provost	72,195,550
	Veterinary Medicine	21,548,118
Exec Vice Chancellor & Prov Total		\$432,248,750
Extension		23,955,863
VC Advancement		6,357,721
VC Bus Ops & Strategic Init		1,363,168
VC Finance & Business Services		4,488,990
VC for Human Resources		1,657,784
VC Information & Access Tech		33,434,661
VC MU Research Reactor		2,061,668
VC Research-Innovation-Impact		23,732,359
VC Strategic Comm & Marketing		9,218,916
Vice Chancellor Student Affrs		5,495,713
Grand Total		\$1,040,901,897